GRA ce8 D

CoMMUNITY SCHOOL

Education that begins with the heart!

TUITION AND BOOK FEE SCHEDULE

2017-2018
Grades K-8
-BOOK FE€....ovieiii $225
(Per student)
STEeStFEB..oniiiie $ 25
(Per student)

-Tuition...Grades K-8:
(Payable over a twelve month basis)
Monthly Annually
Grades K-8 $387.50 $4,650

Scholarships are available Regardless of yvour Annual Income
based on your need.

Your children are your greatest investment. Your family can attend a private Christian
school offering a college preparatory curriculum. We will diligently work with your
BUDGET.

Pre-School Fees

Three Year Old Preschool
Tuesday and Thursday Mornings 9:00-11:30
Monthly Tuition $140.00 September-May

Four Year Old Preschool
Monday, Wednesday, and Friday Mornings 9:00-11:30
Monthly Tuition $170.00 September-May

Pre-K Preschool
Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, and Thursday Afternoons 12:30-3:30
Monthly Tuition $200.00 September-May

A nonrefundable $35 registration fee is required for preschool.

All payments are due the 1% of the month and are considered late after the 10™. A
late fee of $15 may be imposed after that date.



